Rockdale County High School
2019-2020 JV Basketball Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent H/A Team(s)
11/09/19 Sat. 1:00/2:30 atLoganville A Girls/Boys
11/12/19 Tue. 4:30/4:30 at Parkview A Girls/Boys
11/13/19 Wed 6:00/7:30 at Alcovy A Girls/Boys
11/20/19 | Wed. | 5:00/6:30 | Salem H Girls/Boys
11/23/19 Sat. 10:00/11:30 Dutchtown H Girls/Boys

12/5/19 Thu. 5:45/7:00 Heritage H Girls/Boys
12/7/19 Sat. 1:30 Pebblebrook H Girls
12/10/19 Tue 4:30/4:30 at South Gwinnett A Girls/Boys
12/12/19 Thu. 5:45/7:15 at Newton A Girls/Boys
12/14/19 | Sat. | 10:15/11:30 at Eastside A Girls/Boys
1/7/20 Tue. 4:30/4:30 at Archer A Girls/Boys
1/8/20 Wed. | 4:30/6:00 " Alcovy H Girls/Boys
1/10/20 Fri. 3:00/4:30 at Grayson A Girls/Boys
1/11/20 Sat. 11:30/1:00 at Heritage A Girls/Boys
1/14/20 Tue. 4:30 South Gwinnett H Boys
1/15/20 Wed. TBA at Dutchtown A Girls/Boys
1/17/20 Fri. 4:30/4:30 at Shiloh A Girls/Boys
1/18/20 Sat. 12:00 Lithonia H Girls
1/18/20 Sat. TBA JV Tournament at Grayson/Archer A Boys
1/23/20 Thu. TBA JV Tournament at Grayson/Archer A Boys
1/25/20 Sat. TBA JV Tournament at Grayson/Archer A Boys




